
SINGLE AUDIT COORDINATOR FOR THE STATE OF ALASKA: ELIZABETH (BUFFY) PEDERSON 
Department of Administration, Division of Finance, P.O. Box 110204, Juneau, AK 99811-0204 
Phone: 465-4666 E-mail: single.audit@alaska.gov 

ADMINISTRATION 
Sara Phillips -- 465-5666 Division of 
Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 110208, Juneau, AK 99811 
sara.phillips@alaska.gov 

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 
Brook Larson -- 465-5256 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 111800, Juneau, AK 99811-1800 
brook.larson@alaska.gov 

ADMINISTRATION, SURPLUS PROPERTY 
JONATHAN HARSHFIELD– 754-3406 
DOA Office of Procurement and Property Management 
2400 Viking Drive Anchorage AK 99501 
Jonathan.harshfield@alaska.gov 

FISH & GAME 
Thane Kelly -- 465-6068 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 115526, Juneau, AK 99811-5526 

thane.kelly@alaska.gov 

ALASKA COURT SYSTEM 
Rhonda McLeod -- 264-8215 
Office of the Administration Director 
820 W 4th Ave, Anchorage, AK 99501-2005 
rmcleod@courts.state.ak.us 

HEALTH & SOCIAL SERVICES 
Abigail Scott-- 465-3120 
Finance and Management Services 
P.O. Box 110602, Juneau, AK 99811 
abigail.scott@alaska.gov 

ALASKA ENERGY AUTHORITY 
Pamela Ellis -- 771-3981 
Finance Department 
813 West Northern Lights Blvd, Anchorage, AK 99503 
pellis@akenergyauthority.org 

LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 
Erika Klawonn -- 465-5982 
Administrative Services Division 
P.O. Box 21149, Juneau, AK 99802-1149 
Erika.klawonn@alaska.gov 

ALASKA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION 
Kristian Becker -- 330-
8270 Dept Accounting 
P.O. Box 101020, Anchorage, AK 99510-1020 
kbecker@ahfc.us 

LAW 
JoAnn Pelayo -- 465-5427 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 110300, Juneau, AK 99811 
joann.pelayo@alaska.gov 

ALASKA MENTAL HEALTH TRUST AUTHORITY 
Lucas Lind – 269-7999 
3745 Community Park Loop, Ste 200, Anchorage, AK 
99508 
lucas.lind@alaska.gov 

MILITARY & VETERAN’S AFFAIRS 
Tim Kelly – 428-7250 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 5800, JBER, AK 99505 
tim.kelly@alaska.gov 

ALASKA STATE COUNCIL ON THE ARTS 
Erica Cuzzort -- 465-8655 
Division of Education Support Services 
P.O. Box 110500 Juneau, AK 99811 
erica.cuzzort@alaska.gov 

NATURAL RESOURCES 
Shonda Belknap -- 465-3771 
Division of Support Services 
400 Willoughby Ave., Ste 500 Juneau, AK 99801 
shonda.belknap@alaska.gov 

COMMERCE, COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
Jenny McDowell – 465-2509 
Division of Community & Regional Affairs 
P.O. Box 110800, Juneau, AK 99811-0800 
Ced.singleaudits@alaska.gov 

PUBLIC SAFETY 
Craig Douglas – 269-5691 
Division of Administrative Services 
5700 East Tudor Rd Anchorage AK 99507 
craig.douglas@alaska.gov 

CORRECTIONS 
Teri West -- 465-8168 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 112000, Juneau, AK 99811 
casey.bluhm@alaska.gov 

REVENUE 
Robert Doremus -- 465-2336 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 110410, Juneau, AK 99811-0410 
Robert.doremus@alaska.gov 

EDUCATION AND EARLY DEVELOPMENT 
Erica Cuzzort -- 465-8655 
Division of Education Support Services 
P.O. Box 110500 Juneau, AK 99811 
erica.cuzzort@alaska.gov 

TRANSPORTATION & PUBLIC FACILITIES 
Elizabeth Dunayski – 465-8445 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 112500, Juneau, AL 99811-2500 
elizabeth.dunayski@alaska.gov 
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